
Direction: Khanapur Manerwadi Phata

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

52B bus Time Schedule
Khanapur Manerwadi Phata Route Timetable:

Sunday 7:45 AM

Monday 7:45 AM

Tuesday 7:45 AM

Wednesday 7:45 AM

Thursday 7:45 AM

Friday 7:45 AM

Saturday 7:45 AM

52B bus Info
Direction: Khanapur Manerwadi Phata
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 99 min
Line Summary:

52B bus Line Map

The 52B bus line (Marketyard - Khanapur) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Khanapur Manerwadi Phata: 7:45 AM(2) Marketyard: 6:15 AM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 52B bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 52B bus arriving.

Marketyard - Khanapur View In Website Mode52B

Marketyard

Godown Marketyard

Shivaji Putala Marketyard

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhapkar Petrol Pump (Brts)

S.T.Colony / Panchami Hotel (Brts)

Laxmi Narayan Theatre

Swargate

Swargate Natraj Stand

Parvati Payatha

Dandekar Pul

Panmala Sinhgad Road

Jal Shudhikaran Kendra Parvati

Ganesh Mala

P.L.Deshpande Udyan

Vitthalwadi Jakat Naka

Jaidevnagar

Rajaram Pul

Vitthalwadi Sinhgad Road

Hingane Khurd

Anandnagar Sinhgad Road

52B bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/52B/73147874/6084676/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-73147874&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marketyard%20-%20Khanapur
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/52B/73147874/6084676/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-73147874&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marketyard%20-%20Khanapur
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Marketyard_Khanapur-Pune-5884-1509110-73147874-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marketyard%20-%20Khanapur


Ganesh Park

Manikbaug

Indian Hume Pipe Company

Fun Time

Vadgaon Budruk Phata

Abhiruchi

Dhayari Phata

Lagad Mala

Lokmat O�ce Sinhgad Road

Mate Pat

Nanded City Gate

Nanded City Phata

Jadhavnagar Dhayari

C.W.P.R.S.Gate No.1

Kirkatwadi Phata

Kolhewadi

Mukainagar Khadakwasla

Laman Wasti Khadakwasla

Khadakwasla Gaon

Khadakwasla Dharan

M.E.S.Canteen I.A.T.

Children's School

I.A.T.Gate

Hotel Kondhana

Sant Dharmaji Samadhi

Gorhe Budruk

Gorhe Budruk Shala

H.P.Petrol Pump Gorhe

Donaje Gaon Phata

Surajya Apartment Gorhe

Paygude Wasti Panshet Road

Venkateshwara Poultry Farm

Gorhe Khurd



Direction: Marketyard

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

52B bus Time Schedule
Marketyard Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:15 AM

Monday 6:15 AM

Tuesday 6:15 AM

Wednesday 6:15 AM

Thursday 6:15 AM

Friday 6:15 AM

Saturday 6:15 AM

52B bus Info
Direction: Marketyard
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 88 min
Line Summary:

52B bus Line Map

Zalanwadi

Matalwadi Khanapur

Bhalchandra College

Jilha Parishad School Khanapur

Khanapur

Mahatma Gandhi School Khanapur

Khanapur Manerwadi Phata

Khanapur Manerwadi Phata

Mahatma Gandhi School Khanapur

Khanapur

Jilha Parishad School Khanapur

Bhalchandra College

Matalwadi Khanapur

Zalanwadi

Gorhe Khurd

Venkateshwara Poultry Farm

Paygude Wasti Panshet Road

Surajya Apartment Gorhe

Donaje Gaon Phata

H.P.Petrol Pump Gorhe

Gorhe Budruk Shala

Gorhe Budruk

Sant Dharmaji Samadhi

Hotel Kondhana

I.A.T.Gate

Children's School

M.E.S.Canteen I.A.T.

Khadakwasla Dharan

Khadakwasla Gaon

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/52B/73147874/6084693/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-73147874&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marketyard%20-%20Khanapur
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/52B/73147874/6084693/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-73147874&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marketyard%20-%20Khanapur


Laman Wasti Khadakwasla

Mukainagar Khadakwasla

Kolhewadi

Kirkatwadi Phata

C.W.P.R.S.Gate No.1

Jadhavnagar Dhayari

Nanded City Phata

Nanded City Gate

Mate Pat

Lokmat O�ce Sinhgad Road

Lagad Mala

Dhayari Phata

Abhiruchi

Vadgaon Budruk Phata

Fun Time

Indian Hume Pipe Company

Manikbaug

Ganesh Park

Anandnagar Sinhgad Road

Hingane Khurd

Vitthalwadi Sinhgad Road

Rajaram Pul

Jaidevnagar

Vitthalwadi Jakat Naka

P.L.Deshpande Udyan

Ganesh Mala

Jal Shudhikaran Kendra Parvati

Panmala Sinhgad Road

Dandekar Pul

Parvati Payatha

Sarasbaug

Hirabaug

Swargate Corner



52B bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Swargate

Laxmi Narayan Theatre

S.T.Colony / Panchami Hotel (Brts)

Bhapkar Petrol Pump (Brts)

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Shivaji Putala Marketyard

Godown Marketyard

Marketyard
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